
Manteca

C

1

2

3

4

C

Time

8:30

10:00

11:30 HALL OF FAME CEREMONIES

12:00

1:30

3:00

4:15

C

Time

8:30

10:00

11:30

1:00

NCSSA " Hall of Fame"

Team Name

NOR CAL REDHAWKS 9 70 3 2 Silver

Place

August 10 & 11 Big League Dreams

TRIPLE PLAY 9

Group Age Won Lost

70 0 5

Gold

THURSDAY TIGER

REDWOOD CITY BLUES 8 65 3 2

Team Runs Runs Team

STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS 8 75 4 1

16 18 STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS

21 15 REDWOOD CITY BLUES

11 13 STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS

19 12 TRIPLE PLAY

@

7 13 NOR CAL REDHAWKS

21 20 NOR CAL REDHAWKS

Team Runs

FRIDAY FENWAY

REDWOOD CITY BLUES

TRIPLE PLAY

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

NOR CAL REDHAWKS

REDWOOD CITY BLUES

NOR CAL REDHAWKS 19 13

22 STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS

11 19

17 13 STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS

TRIPLE PLAY

Runs Team

All Games are coin flip

TRIPLE PLAY

REDWOOD CITY BLUES

TRIPLE PLAY STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS

21

Blues & State Roofing give 3 runs to Redhawks & Triple Play

REDWOOD CITY BLUES


