NCSSA " Hall of Fame"

Manteca August 10 & 11 @

Big League Dreams

С	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	TRIPLE PLAY	9	70	0	5	
2	NOR CAL REDHAWKS	9	70	3	2	Silver
3	REDWOOD CITY BLUES	8	65	3	2	
4	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS	8	75	4	1	Gold

С THURSDAY

TIGER

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:30	REDWOOD CITY BLUES	17	13	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS	
10:00	TRIPLE PLAY	16	18	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS	
11:30	HALL OF FAME CEREMONIES				
12:00	NOR CAL REDHAWKS	21	15	REDWOOD CITY BLUES	
1:30	NOR CAL REDHAWKS	11	13	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS	
3:00	REDWOOD CITY BLUES	19	12	TRIPLE PLAY	
4:15	NOR CAL REDHAWKS	19	13	TRIPLE PLAY	

С	FRIDAY	FENWA	FENWAY		
Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
8:30	TRIPLE PLAY	7	13	NOR CAL REDHAWKS	
10:00	REDWOOD CITY BLUES	21	20	NOR CAL REDHAWKS	
11:30	TRIPLE PLAY	11	19	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS	
1:00	REDWOOD CITY BLUES	21	22	STATE ROOFING SYSTEMS	

Blues & State Roofing give 3 runs to Redhawks & Triple Play			
All Games are coin flip			